
Friday, November 6
Weather Forecasts: 6.15 a.m., General, 1XH, 2ZA,
2ZC, 4ZA; 7.30, District, ZBs, 2ZA, 2ZC, 4ZA; 7.31,District 1XH; 8.2, 4ZA.

Weether Forecasts: 12.30 p.m., Dominion, 1XH,2ZA; 1.0, District, ZBs, 2ZC, 4ZA; 9.30, Dominion,
1XH; $9.30, District, ZBs, 2ZA, 2ZC, 2KB, 4ZA.
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0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Q Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session45 We Travel the Friendly Road
OQ The Voice and i30 Love’s Twin Sister
-45 A Name to Remember
O Family Favourites. Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)wh
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x pP-m. Christmas Shopping in theSuburbs
QO The Story of Mary Marlin-30 Women’s Hour (Marina)3.0 Gardening Session (George Dean)The Melody Lingers OnThe Archers (BBC)Strict Tempo TimeHillbilly Roundup
Music-Go-Round
Christmas Shopping Session
Recordially Yours, Russ ConwayEVENING PROGRAMME
Friendly Road Children’s Session
Quiz Kids
Variety Cavalcade
Record RendezvousThe Jury Retires
On Microgroove
Sporting DigestUntold Story
Teenage Rumpus Room
Close down

YD AUCKLAND
1250 ke, 240 m.

p.m. Latin Americana
Ella Fitzgerald (vocal)The Queen’s Hall Light OrchestraLight and BrightThe Family HourFrom Our Circulating LibraryKen Griffin (organ)
Twenty Top Tunes

5 District Weather ForecastClose down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)10. 0 The Doctor’s Husband10.15 Love’s Twin Sister10.30 Vengeance Is Mine10. Once a Cheat12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Hamilton2. 0 p.m. .Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)2.30 White Angels3.30 The Racing Breed4.0 TheArchers (BBC)5. 0 A Dog’s Life
5.45 Silks and Saddles

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Light Dinner Music7.0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Story of a Star: Fablan8. 0 Variety Cavalcade8.30 The Jury Retires10. 0 Spotlight on Sport (Bill Cassidy)10.30 Untold Story11. 0 Close down

i ZC 1520 aoe ™m.
5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)5.45 The Hits of the Day6. 0 Popular Bandleaders6.30 Recent Revivals7.0 uestion Mark7.15 ‘oyal Romances
7.30 Variety for the Evening Shopper7.45 Lucky Numbers8.0 Turntable Tops8.15 The Accused
8.30 Favourite Foursomes9. 0 Motoring with Robbie9.15 Spin a Yarn. Sailor
9.32 A Musical Delicatessen10. O From the Islands
10.156 The Charlie Kunz Show10.30 Close down

2 C HAWKES BAY.
1280 ke. 234 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. S, Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-eg
10. 0 e Voice and I
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 Black Arrow
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m.

bavi
Walipawa

.- 0 #=That Was the Hour
+ OB Story of Mary Marlin2.30 Women’s Hour (Valerie Austin)3.0 How Does Your Garden Grow?ag Theakstone)The Archers (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME7.0 uiz Kids
8. 0 ariety Cavalcade 4

9. 0 The Jury RetiresA Lp410. 0 Mainly for Men (Neville Madden)10.30 Untold Story11. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.Boml

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Royal Show Spotlight9. 0 Good Morning Requests10. 0 The Doctor’s Husband10.16 A Name to Remember
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 The Voice and !i Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-sen
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. National Park-Tongariro TroutFishing Report
Results from the Royal Show
1.30 The N.Z. Royal Show: Official Open-ing by His Excellency the Governor-General
2. 0 The Story of Mary Marlin2.30 Women’s Hour (Robin King)3.0 White Angels
4. 0 The Archers (BBC)
5. 0 Parade of Pops

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 N.Z. Royal Show: A report by AlanMore
Famous Light Orchestras
Play it AgainThe Quiz Kids
Variety CavalcadeCountry Digest (Alan More)The Jury Retires
. -Highlights from Musical Comedy
O Sports Preview (Norman Alien)80 Untold Story
0 Close down

2X6 MASTERTON
840 ke. 357m.

5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)
5.46 Scottish Country Dances6. 0 Dinner Music
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7.0 Adventures of the Scarlet Pimpernel8. 0 Four Corners and the Seven Seas
8.30 Wairarapa Request Session
9.45 Tango Time10. 0 Passing Parade
10.15 Al Jolson
10.30 Close down

ZEB seen
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Music for Milady10. 0 The Voice and I10.15 Good idea Session (Marjorie)10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 A Name to Remember
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Morva)12. 0 Musical Parade ;

12.30 p.m. Christmas oheene Session2.0 #=‘The Story of Mary Marlin
2.30 Women’s Hour (Doreen)3.0 Famous Secrets
3.30 Variety Calls the Tune4. 0 The Archers (BBC)
5.45 Especially for Our YoungerListeners

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 ‘The Quiz Kids
8. 0 Variety Cavalcade
8.30 Airport (final)9. 0 The Jury Retires

y
411. 0 Calling Paraparaumu (Bernard
Reeve)
12. 0 Close down

2YD piagacgronaol m.
ae—2 em gh map at ony. ay’s To n Pops
7.45 Piano8. 0 Songs of Maoriland :8.15 Manhattan Spiritual: Reg OwenOrchestra
8.30 Filmland458. Songs from Brendan O’Dowda
9. 0 Country Dance Music9.15 World War 2 Songs9.30 Those Were the Days10 District Weather ForecastaD
Ciose down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
oe See fest ahSp wien ti 1 Hillreakfa ub with8.15 School Bell 65
5 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session

The Voice and 1
Silver Spur
Love’s Twin Sister
A Name to Remember
snepeing ©

Reporter (Joan Gracie)Lunch
p.m. Christmas

Shopoing
SessionThe Story of yy BomartinWomen’s Hour

cr ps McNab)Drama in a Nutshell
The Archers (BBC)Celebrity PortraitOlder.FavouritesLatest in Our LibraryRick O’Shea
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
The Quiz Kids
Variety Cavalcade
The Street With No Name
The Jury Retires
Suppertime Melody
Sports Preview taceese Speed)Untold StoryNew Brighton is On the Air (Jim
Close down \
DUNEDIN

1040 ke.. 288 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
School Bell s

Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionThe Voice and 1
Peter and Paula
Love’s Twin Sister
A Name to Remember"n Reporter (Elizabethtt)
Musicp.m. The Story of Mary MarlinWomen’s Hour (Patricia Coleman)
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0 The Archers (pee)it’s Your Melody
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes

0 The Quiz Kids
Variety Cavaicade
The Silver—0 The Jury Retire

. 0
Talking Sport (peter Sellers)30 Untold Sto
0
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Close down
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6. : a.m. Breakfast Session
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9. Shopping Reporter (Brin Osmond)Gore Housewife’s Choice10. 0 The Voice and!10.15 Once a Cheat10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 Dark Abyss
12. 0 Winton eestold12.30 p.m. Lunch Musio2. 0 Story of Mary Marlin
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)3.0 Foxglove Street3.30 A Song for Ever a4. 0 The Archers S4.30 Musical Merry na AAR
= a Platter Parade
Lone Star Lannigan
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
The Quiz Kids
Variety Cavalcade
Squadron Airbornee Jury RetiresCOMMIS
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.30 A SentimentalMood10. 0
Spoete
Preview (J. Pettigrew)10.30 Untold Story11. O down

Make
mine

NINEBSD
CM59/1 "Pot
It's just right for attacking coughs andcolds and taken aS a hottoddyithelpsto quickly relieve tightnesson thechest,difficultbreathing,etc. You'Uneverfearthe weather with a bottle of Clarks
MinersCoughMixturehandy: Winter-
proofyourselfagainstcoughsandcolds
by taking Clarks Miners Coughmixture hot

GlankaFAMOUS

MINBRG
C0Uqh MiXture

Manufacturedby E:A Clark Ltd:,Waihl
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